Calculations reference the RICS IPMS 

3C standard. Measurements are 

approximate and not to scale. This 

floor plan is intended for illustration 

only. 

GIRAFFE360 

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value = £7,700 (2023 - present)

Rent
£12,000 (Twelve thousand pounds) per annum 
payable quarterly in advance.

VAT
The property is understood to be elected and 
therefore VAT is charged on the rent.

EPC
The Energy Rating for the property is E.

Valid until 7 December 2026 Certificate number 
9762-3069-0166-0390-6025.